Shenzhen Opte Lighting Co., Ltd http:// www.opteled.net http://opteled.en.alibaba.com
Tel: 0086-755-21076279 Email: info@szopte.com
Shenzhen Factory : Building 3, No.226 Guangtian Road, Yanluo Street, Baoan District, Shenzhen Guangdong Province
Zhongshan Factory：No. 50, Shengyu 1st Street, Henglan Town, Zhongshan City, Guangdong Province
P5 SMD LED Downlight
Description:
P5 downlights made by Opte Lighting have been
specifically designed to produce a cost effective and well

 Lamp Certificates: CE ROSH SAA
Model Number Input
voltage(V)
Power
(w)
LED Chip
Luminous flux
(lm) (±5%)
Beam
angle(o)
CCT (K) CRI Size (mm) Cutout(mm)
OP-DLP9W P5 AC220V-240V 9W OSRAM 900LM 100
2700K 3000K 4000K
5000K 6000K
80+ 9W 9W
OP-DLP15W P5 AC220V-240V 15W OSRAM 1500LM 100
2700K 3000K 4000K
5000K 6000K
80+ 15W 15W
OP-DLP18W P5 AC220V-240V 18W OSRAM 1800LM 100
2700K 3000K 4000K
5000K 6000K
80+ 18W 18W
OP-DLP25W P5 AC220V-240V 25W OSRAM 2600LM 100
2700K 3000K 4000K
5000K 6000K
80+ 25W 25W
OP-DLP30W P5 AC220V-240V 30W OSRAM 3000LM 100
2700K 3000K 4000K
5000K 6000K
80+ 30W 30W
OP-DLP35W P5 AC220V-240V 35W OSRAM 3500LM 100
2700K 3000K 4000K
5000K 6000K
80+ 35W 35W